Apache Corporation S RE @ IV ER \
6120 S. Yale Ste 1500 | /EE 2D-D25-299063
Tulsa, OK 74136 MAR 15 ZUt
West Blinebry Drinkard Unit #114 { A
Lea County, New Mexico HOB&“DU‘VU
250 2.50 0.25 0.44 1.09 1.09
736 4.86 0.20 0.35 1.70 2.79
1240 5.04 0.70 1.23 6.17 8.97
1270 0.30 0.60 1.056 0.32 9.28
1781 5.11 210 3.68 18.78 28.06
1812 0.31 4.00 7.00 2.17 30.23
2096 2.84 5.30 9.28 26.34 56.57
2347 2.51 3.20 3.00 7.53 64.10
2694 3.47 1.50 2.63 9.11 73.21
2757 0.63 1.50 2.63 1.65 74.87
3043 3.00 0.50 0.88 2.63 77.49
3515 . 4.72 1.00 1.75 8.26 85.75
3983 4.68 1.00 1.75 8.19 93.94
4459 4.76 0.75 1.31 6.25 100.19
4899 4.40 0.75 1.31 4 5.78 105.96
5391 4,92 0.60 1.05 5.17 111.13
5876 4.85 0.30 0.53 2,55 113.68
6350 474 0.50 0.88 415 117.82
6542 1.92 0.90 1.58 3.02 120.85
.6955 4.13 1.20 2.10 8.67 129.52

P

Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the Lt day of T\—a_mu(,u*\,{ , 2011
}

by Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

Notary Publi¥

MARY C. HOUTS

% Notary Public, State of Texas

My Commission Expires
January 26, 2011




